Typ
e
 X
 &
 E
x [p
x]
6000

  Movable so that opening can be
  positioned downwards
Model Number Designations
Control Unit        6000  -  DV  -  S2  -  UN -  WH  -  AC
Valve Type
 DV - digital solenoid valve
 PV - proportional valve
NV - no valve
Safety Integrity Level
 S2 - Sil 2, IEC61508, standard
 S2 - Sil 3, IEC61508
Connection Style
 WH - with stainless steel housing
 CK  - component kit
 XD  - w/Ex de cable glands
Power Supply
 AC - 95-220 VAC
 DC - 24 VDC
  Vent EPV - 6000 - AA - 1
Body Type
 AA - anodized aluminum std.
 SS - stainless steel cap